CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION IN THE NATIONAL MOTOR FREIGHT CLASSIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Hercules Forwarding, Inc. Los Angeles,CA MC-236993 DOT-424572

Is a participant in the National Motor Freight Classification, also known as the NMFC®, through **June 30, 2025**. Participation entitles the above entity to use the provisions of the National Motor Freight Classification, which are maintained and updated by the National Motor Freight Traffic Association, Inc., in its transportation-related business.

Deborah Sparks Executive Director National Motor Freight Classification National Motor Freight Traffic Association, Inc. 1001 N. Fairfax Street, Suite 600 Alexandria, VA 22314 www.nmfta.org 1.866.411.6632 participation@nmfta.org

Martin T. Burnham, Jr.
President
Hercules Forwarding, Inc.
2720 E. 26th St.
Los Angeles, CA 90058-8004